
From: Today on Twitter <info@twitter.com> 
Sent: Friday, January 2, 2015 2:41 AM 
To: jeffrey epstein 
Subject: Protesters mark New Year with 'Black Lives Matter' marches, Witnesses describe scene 

at deadly Shanghai New Year's stampede 

<https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serve/medi=/spacer-1402696023930.png> 

<=mg align="left" width="28" src="https://ea.twimg.com/email/self_serv=/media/logo-1400528502322.png" 
style="width:28px;padding-bottom:2px:marg=n:0;padding:0;display:block;-ms-interpolation-
mode:bicubic;border:none;out=ine:none;" /> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%=F%2Ftwitter.com&t=l&cn=cmVjb3N1ZXhwbG9y24%3D%3D&sig=54fc=f 
0d34f9f4f9cae6ablf243e676982753597&iid=lf78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff=d6584uid=400687396&nid=244+1553+20 
141231> Today on Twitter 

Protesters mark New Year with '=lack Lives Matter' marches across US 

2 related Tweets= 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExplori ngBird%2Ftimelines%2 F550744795954835 
458%3Ecn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=20.%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=99c7c0057dde4d5cd5773209996cdcc47adabc9d&iid=lf78f4aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1772+20141231> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FRT_America%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%2 
53D%2530%26refsrc'%3Demail&t=3Dl&cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=5dface9aeba92380c8831123cb=afe7b 
fbba2d7c&iid=lf78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d658wid=4006873=6&nid=244+1774+20141231> 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FNBCNews%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2O%253 
D%253D%26refsrc%3Demai I &t==&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&sig= leafc54c22efa463d4a8c864a 1ac0=9a87db3 
aab&iid=lf78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d658iuid=400687396&=mp;nid=244+1774+20141231> 

RT America, NBC News and more =re tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExplori ngBird%2Ftimelines%2 F550744795954835 
458%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3Nf2XhwbG9=M%253D%2530%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=32d2403c1f9585f5a3687580d1d7498e79e7270e&iid=lf78f4aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4df0d65&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1775+20141231> 

Witnesses describe terrifying s=ene at deadly Shanghai New Year's stampede 

12 related Tweet= 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExploringBird%2Ftimelines%2F550744795887718 
400%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3Nf2XhwbG9=20.%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=d1da06ffadf55d1891d1b3e4c409a7fe2d2a3eb1&iid=lf7814aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1777+20141231> 

EFTA_R1_01406317 
EFTA02386446



<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fcnnbrk%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%253D% 
253 D%26refsrc%3Demai l&t=1=amp;cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&sig=8086097a 172c450472668aeca5a909=3de 
bfa206&iid=lf78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&a=p;nid=244+1779+20141231> 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fnytimesworld%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q% 
253 D%2530%26refsrc%3 Demai l&=t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=5dbeffac5e0d00e392fab130=8eeaf b5b 
39dab1c&iid=lf78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=40068=396&nid=244+1779+20141231> 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Fwashingtonpost%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ 
%2530%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&a=p3=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=d97836ede4c762e0ca7072=7f908 
d754a1f59c56&iid=1178f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400=87396&nid=244+1779+20141231> 

CNN Breaking News, New York Ti=es World and more are tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter. =om%2FExplori ngBi rd%2Ftimelines%2F550744795887718 
400%3Fcn%30cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=2Q%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=4b6bbb7bdd7lcd98398254083284e37ac9ab5c66&iid=1178f4aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1780+20141231> 

Best Images of the World Ringin= in 2015 

3 related Tweets= 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FExplori ngBi rd%2Ftimelines%2 F550744795925467 
136%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=2O%2531)%2530%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=31505923ceac030f4346caec1721342d246aaceb&iid=1O8f4aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1782+20141231> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FGMA%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%253D%2 
53D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&am=;cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&sig=2cc394631c839939c2dd7c8834686a00a=7 
393b2&iid=lf78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&=id=244+1784+20141231> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FNYDailyNews%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O% 
253 D%2530%26ref src%3 Demai l&== l&cn=cm Vjb3Nf ZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=f clebcf ca30db2b43b26 lf 222=973f 5d0 
57c6130&iid=1178f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65& u id=400687=96&nid=244+ 1784+20141231> </=> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2F5Tcom%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%253D% 
253 D%26refsrc%3Demai l&t=1&=mp;cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=87762722f cc32e9e8b0a72d900ef bc9=443 
adfa9&iid=lf7814aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&am=;nid=244+1784+20141231> 

Good Morning America, New York=Daily News and more are tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExploringBird%2Ftimelines%2F550744795925467 
136%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=M%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=ldadc7d3d0cc015bf7aa1500c4e90280e7711b10&iid=1178f4aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1785+20141231> 

Top Tweets in Photography = 

1000 related Twe=ts 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExplori ngBird%2Ftimelines%2 F482300331020124 
160%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=M%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&=m 

2 

EFTA_R1_01406318 
EFTA02386447



p;sig=9f6cebd74eaac6304b176a0cdea40bd52b4852c8&iid=lf78f4aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1817+20141231> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2F500px%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%2531)%2 
530%26refsrc'%3Demai l&t=1&=m p;cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=fcd7e1656e05159096f6a2e3e87f74a=5cf8 
a2f9&iid=lf78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d658tuid=400687396&am=;nid=244+1819+20141231> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FSteveBisig%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253 
D%2530%26refsrc%3Demail&t=3D1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=87bdeb33dc14a755139ddSlfd2=6e2aed 
6531c34&iid=1O8f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d6S8t u id=4006873=6&nid=244+ 1819+20141231> 

500px, Steve G. Bisig Photo an= more are tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FExploringBird%2Ftimelines%2F482300331020124 
160%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NRXhwbG9=ZQ%2530%2530%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=6159443b7f103c9bb1c56bf9a75d0dbb968d420d&iid=lf78f4aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1820+20141231> 

Trending in Fashion 

1000 related Twe=ts 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExplori ngBi rd%2Ftimel ines%2 F482300368911491 
072%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=ZQ%2531)%2530%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NRXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=4efb134e64f93294440b132090e98888953038b584iid=lf/8f4aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4df0d65&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1822+20141231> 

<1=> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2Fdrmartens%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253 
D%2530%26refsrc%3Demail&t=3D1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=le2fa4O687fdcd945531a7a6f=eel0f60f 
bd4lf&iid-lf78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=4006873=6&nid=244+1824+20141231> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2Flookbook%3Ecn%3DcmVjb3NRXhwbG9yZQ%253 
0%2530%26refsrc%3Demail&t=3D1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3D%3D&sig=3b21f52a14a8d18c5ad4fc14af=b6bd75d 
20a6fe&iid=1178f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=4006873=6&nid=244+1824+20141231> 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FModelinia%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%253 
D%2530%26refsrc%3Demai l&t=3D1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ%3 D%3D&sig=27abfbfe20815c10b71b88braf=7c46c8a 3 
27c08&iid=lf78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cfr0d65&uid=4006873=6&nid=244+1824+20141231> Dr. 
Martens, Lookbook and more=are tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExploringBird%2Ftimelines%2F482300368911491 
072%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=ZQ%253IY/02530%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZia%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=00b42e8158799ba195102528caf94a5edda22e3c&iid=lf78f4aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1825+20141231> 

Popular in Pets 

1000 related Twe=ts 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FExplori ngBird%2Ftimelines%2 F482300495508168 
704%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=ZQ%2530%2530%26refsrc%3Demail&t=1&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yKr/o3D%3D&=m 

3 

EFTA_R1_01406319 
EFTA02386448



p;sig=d6c3d65db3cc30571blec6c4832913flbd194f73&iid=117814aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1827+20141231> 

<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FMinnieMaxPugs%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9yZQ 
%253D%253D%26refsrc%3Demail&am=3= l&cn=cmVjb3NIZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=b92bdde236ed 08cle 1251d3=71 
723fa8145304bl&iid=lf78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff 0d65&uid=4006=7396&nid=244+1829+20141231> 
chttps://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.=om%2FHereBeHuskies%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NIZXhwbG9yZQ 
%253D%2530%26refsrc%3Demai l&am=3= l&cn=cmVjb3MIXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&sig=dffdd9e7317528deb4f3f 16=6259 
d6022bae1288&iid=1178f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=4006=7396&nid=244+1829+20141231> 

Lil 8118, Minnie & Max Pugs=and more are tweeting about this. 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.rom%2FExplori ngBird%2Ftimelines%2 F482300495508168 
704%3Fcn%3DcmVjb3NfZXhwbG9=2O%253D%2531)%26refsrc%3Demail&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2O%3D%3D&=m 
p;sig=d08ccl4c8d86d792e08b8cb7a195e920c197f4a9&iid=1,78f4aad0e246=e80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid= 
244+1830+20141231> 

Not what you're looking fo=? 

Find more Tweets by checking out Twitter's &=uot;Discover" timeline on mobile or web. 

Explore Twitter 

Email settings 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwi=ter.com%2 Fsetti ngs%2 Fnotifications&t= l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhw 
bG9yZQ%3=%3D&sig=4382d4609c5dfedf3a1e2ac25480b709293e14bl&iid=lf78f4aad=e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid= 
400687396&nid=244+1560+20141231> I Opt•=ut 
<https://twitt=r.com/i/u ?t= l&cn=cmVjb3NfZXhwbG9y2Q%3D%3D&sig=dbb2b116607bad=2a247fe40eb008db097854b3 
a&iid=1f78f4aad0e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&u=d=400687396&nid=244+26+20141231&usbid=6> I Help 
<https://twitter.com/i/redirect?url=h=tps%3A%2F%2Fsupport.twitter.com%2F&t=l&cn=cmVjb3NRXhwbG9y2O%.3=%3 
Daisig=760c0ff5b1cfSbe123969c087842320746eealld&iid=1O8f4aad=e246de80b6dc9b4cff0d65&uid=400687396&nid 
=244+1561+20141231> 

Twitter, Inc. 1355 Market Street, Suite 900 San F=ancisco, CA 94103 

4 

EFTA_R1_01406320 
EFTA02386449


